Date

11/23/
18
11/24/

18

11/27/
18

12/01/
18

12/04/
18

12/06/
18
12/08/
18

12/11/
18

12/13/
18

12/15/
18
12/20/
18

12/21/
18

12/22/
18

01/03/
19
01/04/
19
01/05/

19

01/09/
19

01/11/
19

01/15/
19
01/17/
19
01/22/
19
01/23/
19

Time

3:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

2:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

2:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

11:59 PM

EST
11:59 PM
EST
7:00 PM EST
11:59 PM
EST
11:59 PM

EST
7:00 PM EST
6:30 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

Games for Basketball - Boys Varsity
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Pine Crest School
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
A.D. Henderson Univer &
FAU HS
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
The Rock Holiday Classic
vs. Seffner Christian
The Rock Holiday Classic
The Rock Holiday Classic
St. Andrew's School
Westminster Academy
Pope John Paul II High

School

American Heritage School
(Delray)

Basketball - Boys Varsity

A.D. Henderson Univer &
FAU HS

Away
Scor
e

67
66
70
66
57
43
42
80
60
34
48
64
55
44
50
54
73

77

Home Team

Pre-Season Classic vs.

American Heritage Plantation

Cardinal Gibbons High

School (Pre-Season Classic)

Palmer Trinity School

Southwest Florida Christian

Academy
Basketball - Boys Varsity

Coral Springs Charter School

Coral Springs HS (Coaches
vs. Cancer Event)

Pope John Paul IT High
School

American Heritage School
(Delray)
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Kruel Classic vs. Taylor
Allderdice (PA)
Kruel Classic
Kruel Classic
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity

St. Andrew's School

Basketball - Boys Varsity

Hom Resu

e
Scor

56

58

46

68

62

67

50

42

45

51

51

54

79

71

69

66

It

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win



01/29/
19
01/31/
19

02/02/
19

02/05/
19

02/08/
19
02/12/
19
02/13/
19
02/15/
19
02/21/
19

5:30 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
5:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
11:59 PM

EST

11:59 PM
EST

Coral Springs Charter
School
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Riviera Prep
Basketball - Boys Varsity
District Quarterfinals vs.
FAU
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity

Basketball - Boys Varsity

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

54

63

79

Basketball - Boys Varsity
Christian HomeSchool Sport
Ministries
Village Academy
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Boca Raton Community HS
Basketball - Boys Varsity
District Semi-Final

District Final

Regional Quarterfinal

48 Loss
S 52 Win
50 Win

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
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