

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
11/23/ 18	3:00 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	67	Pre-Season Classic vs. American Heritage Plantation	56	Win
11/24/ 18	4:00 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	66	Cardinal Gibbons High School (Pre-Season Classic)	57	Win
11/27/ 18	7:00 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	70	Palmer Trinity School	36	Win
12/01/ 18	2:00 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	66	Southwest Florida Christian Academy	59	Win
12/04/ 18	7:00 PM EST	Pine Crest School	57	Basketball - Boys Varsity	54	Loss
12/06/ 18	7:30 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	43	Coral Springs Charter School	50	Loss
12/08/ 18	2:30 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	42	Coral Springs HS (Coaches vs. Cancer Event)	57	Loss
12/11/ 18	7:00 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	80	Pope John Paul II High School	58	Win
12/13/ 18	7:00 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	60	American Heritage School (Delray)	46	Win
12/15/ 18	4:00 PM EST	A.D. Henderson Univer & FAU HS	34	Basketball - Boys Varsity	68	Win
12/20/ 18	3:30 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	48	Kruel Classic vs. Taylor Allderdice (PA)	62	Loss
12/21/ 18	11:59 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	64	Kruel Classic	67	Loss
12/22/ 18	11:59 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	55	Kruel Classic	50	Win
01/03/ 19	7:00 PM EST	The Rock Holiday Classic vs. Seffner Christian	44	Basketball - Boys Varsity	42	Loss
01/04/ 19	11:59 PM EST	The Rock Holiday Classic	50	Basketball - Boys Varsity	45	Loss
01/05/ 19	11:59 PM EST	The Rock Holiday Classic	54	Basketball - Boys Varsity	51	Loss
01/09/ 19	7:00 PM EST	St. Andrew's School	73	Basketball - Boys Varsity	51	Loss
01/11/ 19	6:30 PM EST	Westminster Academy	77	Basketball - Boys Varsity	54	Loss
01/15/ 19	7:00 PM EST	Pope John Paul II High School	49	Basketball - Boys Varsity	79	Win
01/17/ 19	7:00 PM EST	American Heritage School (Delray)	47	Basketball - Boys Varsity	71	Win
01/22/ 19	7:00 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	46	St. Andrew's School	69	Loss
01/23/ 19	7:00 PM EST	A.D. Henderson Univer & FAU HS	32	Basketball - Boys Varsity	66	Win

01/29/ 19	5:30 PM EST	Coral Springs Charter School	54	Basketball - Boys Varsity	48	Loss
01/31/ 19	7:00 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	63	Christian HomeSchool Sports Ministries	52	Win
02/02/ 19	7:30 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity	79	Village Academy	50	Win
02/05/ 19	6:00 PM EST	Riviera Prep		Basketball - Boys Varsity		Unsco red
02/08/ 19	7:00 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity		Boca Raton Community HS		Unsco red
02/12/ 19	5:00 PM EST	District Quarterfinals vs. FAU		Basketball - Boys Varsity		Unsco red
02/13/ 19	7:00 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity		District Semi-Final		Unsco red
02/15/ 19	11:59 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity		District Final		Unsco red
02/21/ 19	11:59 PM EST	Basketball - Boys Varsity		Regional Quarterfinal		Unsco red